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Wiesner
Niehus
Lehmann
Specht
Schunk
Berg
Gropengielier
Reinhardt
Gorke
Rucci
Miiller
Just
Just
Sanetra, Dr.
Uthe
Hedwig
Jorgowski
Arlik
Schunk
Bierhance

Vorname

Uwe
Wilfried
Andreas
Bernd
Jurgen
Dieter
Stephanie
Helga
Marco
Angelo
Detlef
Herbert sen
Herbert jun
Stephan
Walter
Klaus
Karl-Heinz
Christel
Thea
Gerd

1.Serie

1330
832
1238
1202
1621
903
1210
77
1097
762
817
487
680
1133
765
532
936
558
0
0

2.Serie

1412
1729
1241
1201
676
1304
798
1103
665
864
755
1078
787
298
573
655
207
489
976
373

Schutzenhauspokal am 23. August 2014

Platz

Ergebnis

2742
2561
2479
2403
2297
2207
2008
1820
1762
1626
1672
1565
1467
1431
1338
1187
1143
1047
976
373
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16
13
17
18

11



